
VINHO ESPUMANTE | SPARKLING WINE

37,5cl – 2,5€ | 75cl – 4€

25cl – 3€ | 75cl – 4.5€
 

3€

Vitalis | Still Water

Pedras | Sparkling Water 
 
Schweppes Soda | Tónica Zero
20 cl – Soda Water | Zero Calories Tonic Water

ÁGUA | WATER

Expresso | Espresso

Abatanado | Americano
  
Expresso Duplo | Double Espresso

Meia de Leite | Cappuccino

Galão | Latte Macchiato

2.3€

2.7€
 

4.6€

3.3€
 

4.8€

CAFETARIA | COFFEE SERVICE

Berry Best
Raspberry Sorbet, Lactose Free Milk, Grenadine Syrup, 
Whipped Cream

Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate Ice Cream, Milk, Brownie Syrup, Whipped Cream 
 
Pistacho & Mint
Pistachio Ice Cream, Milk, Mint and Roasted Hazelnut Syrup, 
Whipped Cream

Popcorn
Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk, Popcorn Syrup, Whipped Cream

Scaramango
Mango Sorbet, Lactose Free Milk, Salted Caramel Syrup, 
Whipped Cream

 6.5€

 6.5€

6.5€

6.5€

6.5€

BATIDOS | MILKSHAKES

REFRIGERANTE & SUMO
SOFT DRINK & JUICE

7UP | 33 cl

Chupa Chups Nata/Morango | Melancia 
Strawberry Cream | Watermelon 33 cl
  
Coca Cola Original | Zero 23,7cl

Fanta Laranja | Limão
Orange | Lemon

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Ice Tea Limão | Pêssego 33cl
Lemon | Peach

Schweppes Ginger Ale 33 cl

Red Bull 25cl
  
Compal | Fruit Juice 20cl

Sumo de Fruta Natural | Natural Fruit Juice 25cl
Orange | Pineapple

3.5€

4.5€

 
3.5€

3.5€

 
5€

3.5€

3.5€

5€
 

3.5€

5€

Corona 33cl | Lager

Dois Corvos 33cl
Matiné – I.P.A. | Prata – Pilsner 33cl Portugal
  
Superbock 33cl | Lager

Superbock Pressão
Draught Lager

Superbock Sem Álcool 33cl | Non Alcoholic

Superbock Stout 33cl

Sommersby 33cl | Apple, Blackberry – Denmark

6€

6.5€

 
3.5€

20cl - 3€ | 40cl – 5€

3.5€

3.5€

4.5€

CERVEJA & CIDRA | BEER & CIDER

M&M Turquoise Bruto
Sparkling Bairrada, Portugal

Aliança Baga Rosé
Sparkling Bairrada, Portugal
 
Nino Franco Rústico 
Valdobiadenne – Prosecco

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial
Epernay – Champagne

7€ | 20€

8€ | 28€

 
42€

85€

Castelo de Sulco
Lisboa – Arinto, Fernão Pires

Quinta de Chocapallha
Lisboa – Chardonnay
 
Astronauta 
Alentejo – Sauvignon Blanc

5€ | 17€

8€ | 35€

 
7€ | 30€

VINHO BRANCO | WHITE WINE

Cheek to Cheek
Dão – Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Pinheira

7€ | 22€

VINHO ROSÉ | ROSE WINE

Herédias
Douro – Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Tinta 
Roriz, Tinta Amarela

8€ | 28€

VINHO TINTO | RED WINE

Cubanissima
White Wine, Captain Morgan White, Lime, Mint Syrup

La Pasion
White Wine, J.J. Whitley Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit

Berry Fizzy 
Rose Wine, Gordon’s Pink, Lime, Strawberry

Cosmo
Rose Wine, Smirnoff Red,Triple Sec, Cranberry Syrup

La Classica
Red Wine, Brandy, Triple Sec, Herbal Liquor, Grenadine

Pêra Bêbeda | Drunken Pear
Red Wine, Red Port, Pear, Cinamonn Syrup

SANGRIAS

Taylor’s Chip Dry
6cl – White Port

Ferreira Tawny
6cl – Red Port

Alambre 
6cl – Moscatel from Setúbal

6€

7€

 
8€

VINHOS FORTIFICADOS
FORTIFIED WINES

25€

25€

 
25€

25€

25€

25€

Abstinence on the Beach
Orange Juice, Peach Juice, Cranberry Syrup

Le Coq Blue Lagoon | Watermelon
Mocktail Engarrafado | Bottled Mocktail

Le Coq Watermelon Margarita 
Mocktail Engarrafado | Bottled Mocktail

Mango Mule
Ginger Beer, Mango Juice, Lime Juice

Roy Rogers
Coca-Cola, Grenadine, Cocktail Cherry

Shirley Temple
Ginger Ale, Grenadine, Cocktail Cherry

Virgin Colada
Red Wine, Brandy, Triple Sec, Herbal Liquor, Grenadine

Virgin Royal Hawaaian
Tanqueray 0.0%, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Orgeat

6€

6€

 
6.5€

8€

6€

6€

7€

8€

MOCKTAILS

Iva Incluído | Vat Included 
Alergias e Intolerâncias alimentares – Antes de fazer o seu pedido consulte a nossa equipa sobre as suas necessidades

Food allergies and intolerances – before ordering please speak to our sta� about your require

Vinhos Fortificados | Fortified Wines

Castelo de Sulco
Lisboa – Touriga Nacional, Syrah, Tinta Roriz
 
Página 
Lisboa – Pinot Noir

5€ | 17€

 
8€ | 36€



10€

13€

9€

10€

9€

 
10€

9€

10€

 
9€

10€

10€

 
10€

10€

11€

13€

9€

 
10€

10€

9€

12€

12€

8€

 9€

12€

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, M&M Sparkling Wine, Soda, Orange

Baía Spritz
Italicus, Limontejo, Beefeater Raspberry & Peach, Puré de 
Pêra, M&M, Soda

Bellini
M&M Sparkling Wine, Peach Juice

Berry Sour Affair
Gordon’s Pink, Campari, Strawberry Puree, Vegan Foamer
 
Bloody Mary 
Smirnoff Red, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, 
Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Salt, Pepper

Caipirinha
Velho Barreiro, Lime, Sugar Syrup

Cosmopolitan 
Smirnoff Red, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Syrup

Cuba Libre
Captain Morgan Dark, Flor de Caña 7 Years, Coca-Cola, Lime

Daiquiri  
Captain Morgan White, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff Red, Coffee, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup

Garibaldi 
Campari, Orange Juice

Gin Fizz
Tanqueray Lond Dry, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda

Hugo
Elderflower Liquor, M&M Sparkling Wine, Soda, Mint, Lemon

Long Island Iced Tea
Captain Morgan White, Casamigos Blanco, Smirnoff, 
Tanqueray London Dry, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Coca-Cola

Margarita Casamigos
Casamigos Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syup, Salt

Mimosa
M&M Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice

Mojito
Captain Morgan White, Lime Juice, Mint Syrup, Soda, Mint

Moscow Mule
Smirnoff red, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Ginger Beer

Negroni
Campari, Tanqueray London Dry, Martini Rosso, Orange

Pina Colada
El Galipote Pineapple Rum, Malibu, Dead Man’s Fingers 
Spiced, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Puree

Porn Star Martini 
J.J Whitley Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Juice & Puree, Vegan 
Foamer, M&M Sparkling Wine, Orange

Porto Tónico
Dry White Port, Tonic Water, Lemon, Mint

Rossini 
M&M Sparkling Wine, Strawberry Puree

Royal Hawaiiaan
Tanqueray London Dry, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orgeat

COCKTAILS
13€

 
14€

Sandy Shores
Plantation O.F.T.D. Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced, Flor de Caña
7 Years, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Coconut

Tequila Sunrise
Casamigos Blanco, Casamigos Reposado, Orange Juice, 
Grenadine 

Beefeater Peach & Raspberry Raspberry – U.K. 

Gordon’s Pink Dehydrated Strawberry – U.K. 

Bombay Sapphire Lime – U.K.

Hendrick’s Cucumber – Scotland

Gin Sul Lemon Zest – Germany

Tanqueray London Dry Fresh Lime Skewer – U.K.

Tanqueray 0.0% Lime – U.K.

9.5€

 
9.5€

10€

14€

15€

8.5€

8€

GIN

Casamigos Blanco Tequila: Mexico

Casamigos Reposado Tequila: Mexico 

Smirnoff Red Vodka: U.K.

Tito’s Vodka: U.S.A.

11€
 

13€

8€

12€

TEQUILA & VODKA

Captain Morgan White Rum: Virgin Islands

Captain Morgan Dark Rum: Virgin Islands

Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced Rum: United Kingdom

El Galipote Pineapple Rum: Lituânia

Flor de Caña 7 Rum: Nicarágua

Plantation O.F.T.D. Rum: Jamaica, Guiana, Barbados

8€

10€
 

10€

8€

12€

13€

DA CANA DE AÇÚCAR
FROM THE SUGAR CANE

Bushmills Original Blend – Co. Antrim, Northern Ireland 

Four Roses Bourbon – Kentucky, U.S.A.

Cardhu 12 Single Malt – Speyside, Scotland 

J&B Blend – Scotland

Johnnie Walker Black Label Blend – Lowlands, Scotland

Johnnie Walker Red Label Blend – Lowlands, Scotland

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee – U.S.A.

Jameson Blend – Midleton, Ireland

9€

10€

 14€

8€

13€

9€

10€

9€

WHISKIES

C.R.&F. Reserva Brandy – Portugal

Macieira Royal Spirit – Portugal

Pierre Ferrand 10 Generations Cognac – France

8€

6€
 

15€

AGUARDENTES VÍNICAS E SEMELHANTES
BRANDIES & SIMILARS

Salada Fresca de Burrata, Tomate Cherry e Pesto
Fresh Burrata, Cherry Tomato and Pesto Salad

Bruchetta de Mozzarella de Búfalo
Buffalo Mozzarella Bruchetta

Taco Crocante de Lagosta e Guacamole
Crispy Lobster and Guacamole Taco

Trouxinha de Polvo e Jalapenhos
Octopus and Jalapenos Bundle

Blue Sandwich de Atum Fresco
Fresh Tuna Blue Sandwich

Sandes em Pão Brioche de Ovos Mexidos c/ Cebolinho
Sandwich on Brioche Bread with Scrambled Eggs and Chives

Cheeseburger à Baia Baía Cheeseburger

Tábua de Queijos Cheese Board

Minis Rissóis de Camarão Mini Shrimp Patties

Pizza Pepperoni Pepperoni Pizza

Pizza Margarita Margherita

Batatas Fritas French Fries   

16€

15€

 
18€

17€

16€

15€

15€

30€

8€

14€

14€

7€

FOOD / APPETIZERS

Amarginha Original Almond Liqueur – Portugal

Campari Aperitif – Italy

Disaronno Seeds Liqueur – Italy

Drambuie Honey Liqueur – Scotland

Ginja Lisboa Sour Cherry Liqueur – Portugal

Jägermeister Digestif – Germany

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur – Mexico

Licor Beirão Herbal Liqueur – Portugal

Limontejo Lemon Liqueur – Portugal

Baileys Cream Liqueur – Ireland

Malibu Coconut Liqueur – Barbados

Martini Bianco Vermouth – Italy

Martini Dry Vermouth – Italy

Martini Rosso Vermouth – Italy

Jack Daniel’s Apple Apple Liqueur – U.S.A.

6€

8€

 8€

9€

7€

8€

8€

 7€

8€

9€
 

8€

6€

7€

 6€

10€

APERITIVOS, DIGESTIVOS & LICORES
APERITIF, DIGESTIF & LIQUEURS


